
1/25/2020 Turn N Burn Results
PLACE NAME Horse Time $ Won

Open AM

1 Tasha Johns TK High on Cash 15.83 40.00$     

2 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 15.93

Open PM

1 Tasha Johns TK High on Cash 15.83 40.00$     

2 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 15.93

3500 AM

1 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 15.536 36.00$     

2 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 15.654 24.00$     

3 Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 15.793

4 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.246

Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score - Sweets 21.561+

Tanya Ledbetter TK  Dualin Easy Jet - Zorro 32.539+

3500 PM

1 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 15.654 36.00$     

2 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 15.767 24.00$     

3 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.246

Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score - Sweets 21.561+

Tanya Ledbetter TK  Dualin Easy Jet - Zorro 32.539+

Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 916.019

1000 AM

1 Colleen Kingsbury  Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot 15.808 15.00$     

2 Kendyl Hanning THR Nottabittagold 16.14

3 Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 24.428

1000 PM

1 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot 15.808 10.00$     

2 Kendyl Hanning THR Nottabittagold 16.14

200 AM

1 Christy Kruse Blazin Bull Dog K3 16.606 20.00$     

2 Jamie Sutter Moonie 16.947 12.00$     

3 Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 17.122 8.00$       

4 Danette Brown Peppy Dry Nic - Ledoux 17.679



5 Jessie Abbas Sweet Jacks Leo Bar- Ace 18.241

6 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 19.1

7 Torree McGowan Anetta Enterprise 20.692

8 Ruth Broadhurst Quincy 22.738

200 PM

1 Christy Kruse Blazin Bull Dog K3 16.606 18.00$     

2 Jessie Abbas Sweet Jacks Leo Bar- Ace 17.01 11.00$     

3 Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 17.122 7.00$       

4 Danette Brown Peppy Dry Nic - Ledoux 17.679

5 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 19.1

6 Torree McGowan Anetta Enterprise 19.88

7 Ruth Broadhurst Quincy 21.693

4D AM

1D AM

1 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.139 132.00$  

2 Garan Buller WSR Rooster 15.204 102.00$  

3 Amanda Bain Princess Dinah Pitts "Skittles" 15.35 74.00$     

4 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 15.536

5 Shelby Rice Zees Three X the Cash 15.576

2D AM

1 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 15.654 119.00$  

2 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 15.655 91.00$     

3 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 15.7 66.00$     

4 Tamara Scroggs Judges Streakinsteel 15.729

5 Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the House 15.732

6 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 15.751

7 Gracie Flitner Siena 15.759

8 Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 15.793

9 Colleen Kingsbury  Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot 15.808

10 Tanya Ledbetter Dash to Perfection 15.819

11 Tasha Johns TK High on Cash 15.83

12 Angie Finley Plain Jane 15.892

13 Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 15.93

14 Britni Green Eye Take Prayer 15.945

15 Garan Buller Cee N Starlight 15.963

16 Adriene Steffan OSR Chex That Cat 15.973

17 Angie Finley Jo Jo 16.053

18 Adriene Steffan Mavricks Bully 16.081

3D AM

1 Kendyl Hanning THR Nottabittagold 16.14 101.00$  

2 Stephanie Culpepper Ima Flashy Nick Bar 16.178 78.00$     

3 McKinzie Charlton Blazin Dat Cash -Bet 16.188 57.00$     



4 Patty Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 16.197

5 Adria Keys JMR Speedy Star - Niner 16.2

6 Taylor Selby Any Old Sharlet 16.205

7 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.235

8 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.246

9 Nicki McKay Mr Jay 16.249

10 Tonya Rosebrook Goodbye Bay Bay 16.299

11 Patty Freeman-Martin Cat Leia 16.426

12 Kaylee Hofman TH Party Hard -Vegas 16.452

13 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.512

14 Garan Buller Caddy 16.575

4D AM

1 Mecarte Cook Money 16.682 88.00$     

2 Cindy Legg Freckles Brown 16.774 68.00$     

3 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy 16.961 49.00$     

4 Natasha Haddad Blazin Orion - Hank 17.186

5 Lacie Brant Cant Tag Shotgun - Gunnar 18.237

6 Michele Simmelink Barlink Bright Jewel-Jewels 18.383

7 Makayla Johnson BoombottaBing 18.591

8 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 20.321

Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score - Sweets 921.561

Tanya Ledbetter TK  Dualin Easy Jet - Zorro 932.539

Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger 999.99

Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 999.99

Jamie Sutter Cremo 915.327

Katy McKay Reyz Your Socks -Fuzzy Socks 915.439

Gracie Garthwaite Remington Style-Dwhite 915.738

Carla Bridges Chacha Cherry Bomb 916.653

Danette Brown Banditskippin Bambi 916.903

Shayna Forbes Reyzed a Saint 916.909

Claire Bender Asan Power Independt - Indy 917.582

Karsyn West DS Cowgirl Boomin 917.905

4D PM

1D PM

1 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.139 109.00$  

2 Garan Buller WSR Rooster 15.204 84.00$     

3 Shelby Rice Zees Three X the Cash 15.576 61.00$     

4 Tamara Scroggs Judges Streakinsteel 15.6

5 Adriene Steffan Mavricks Bully 15.625

2D PM

1 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 15.654 98.00$     

2 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 15.655 75.00$     

3 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 15.7 55.00$     

4 Tonya Rosebrook FF-Lion in the House 15.732



5 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 15.751

6 Gracie Flitner Siena 15.759

7 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 15.767

8 Colleen Kingsbury  Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot 15.808

9 Tanya Ledbetter Dash to Perfection 15.819

10 Tasha Johns TK High on Cash 15.83

11 Britni Green Eye Take Prayer 15.945

12 Garan Buller Cee N Starlight 15.963

13 Adriene Steffan OSR Chex That Cat 15.973

14 Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 16.048

3D PM

1 Kendyl Hanning THR Nottabittagold 16.14 84.00$     

2 McKinzie Charlton Blazin Dat Cash -Bet 16.188 64.00$     

3 Adria Keys JMR Speedy Star - Niner 16.2 47.00$     

4 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.235

5 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.246

6 Tonya Rosebrook Goodbye Bay Bay 16.299

7 Kaylee Hofman TH Party Hard -Vegas 16.452

8 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.512

9 Garan Buller Caddy 16.575

4D PM

1 Mecarte Cook Money 16.682 73.00$     

2 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy 16.961 56.00$     

3 Cindy Legg Freckles Brown 16.966 41.00$     

4 Natasha Haddad Blazin Orion - Hank 17.186

5 Miska Story Shoot Yeah Im Jettin 17.344

6 Makayla Johnson BoombottaBing 17.511

7 Michele Simmelink Barlink Bright Jewel-Jewels 17.748

8 Karsyn West DS Cowgirl Boomin 17.923

9 Lacie Brant Cant Tag Shotgun - Gunnar 18.237

Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score - Sweets 921.561

Tanya Ledbetter TK  Dualin Easy Jet - Zorro 932.539

Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger 999.99

Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 999.99

Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 916.019

Shayna Forbes Reyzed a Saint 916.909

Emma Suing Bj Jillian Chex 917.577

Claire Bender Asan Power Independt - Indy 917.582

Carla Bridges Chacha Cherry Bomb 917.732

Lexi Geraths Joey Bob 999.99

500 Novice Rider AM

1D AM

1 Hailee Polzel Skip The Pepto 16.739 31.00$     

2 Amelia Harris Santana Rose 16.915



3 Teagan Brewer Bunnella Skye 17.199

3D AM

1 Tyler Wallace Good Intervention - Vinnie 17.808 24.00$     

4D AM

1 Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 18.989 17.00$     

2 Gracie Hemphill Preacher 21.746

3 Isabell Rosebrook Lucy Lu 31.185

Hattie Penhollow Streak of Apollo 919.536

Emily Fitch Lynx 923.207

500 Novice Rider PM

1D PM

1 Hailee Polzel Skip The Pepto 16.951 10.00$     

3D PM

1 Tyler Wallace Good Intervention - Vinnie 18.367 8.00$       

4D PM

1 Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 18.985 6.00$       


